
●Age Range Children 0-6 years of age + parent/guardian

●Details ＊Body Measurements　＊Nurse/Nutritionist Consultation

●Location Imaichi Health and Welfare Center（109 Hiragasaki, Nikko City）

●What to Bring Maternal and Child Health Handbook

●Reception Time ①Children under 12 months 9:30～10:15 

②Children over 12 months 10:15～11:00

※For those bringing siblings, please come at time slot ②

5-Sep(Fri)

 2025 Fiscal Year
Childrearing Consultation Information

2026 9-Jan(Fri) 6-Feb(Fri) 6-Mar(Fri)

2025 4-Apr(Fri) 2-May(Fri) 6-Jun(Fri)

4-Jul(Fri) 1-Aug(Fri)

※At the Leaps and Bounds Childrearing Consultation, you can also
attend the 12-month-old Infant Health Counseling.

※For the annual pediatric checkup and health exam
calendars, please see our homepage.

Nikko City Health Department,
Imaichi Health and Welfare Center

TEL　0288-２１-２７５６　FAX　0288-２１-２９６８

3-Oct(Fri) 7-Nov(Fri) 5-Dec(Fri)

WHAT WE CAN OFFER...

Confirmation of growth milestones 

(e.g. at 2 years, 4 years, etc.)

Connections with nearby social groups

Information about vaccinations

Confirmation of monthly physical       

development

...AND MORE! We offer support for 

a variety of concerns and issues.

●Dates

Pediatric

Checkup

Childrearing

Consultation


